Date

June 30-July 2
June 30-July 2
July 7-10

July 14-17
July 14-17
July 21-24
July 21-24
July 28-31
July 28-31
Aug 4-7

Aug 4-7

Aug 4-7

Aug 4-7

Aug 11-15
July 6-Aug 17
July 6-Aug 17

Program Name
All Skills

Beginner (Boys & Girls)

All Skills
Al Skills
All Skills (Varsity)
All Skills

Positional Clinics- Hitters, Setters, Liberos

All Skills

Beginner (Boys & Girls)

All Skills (Varsity)
Freshman Prep

Positional Clinics- Hitters, Setters, Liberos
Middle School Season Prep

Preaseason Training Week(T-Shirt included)
Sunday Middle School Program

Sunday Skills and Drills

Time
9am-12pm
9-11am
2-4:30pm
9-11:30am
12-2pm
9-11:30am
12-2pm
9-11:30am
9-11am
9-11:30am
9-11:30am
12-2pm
12-2pm
9-11:30am
10am-12pm
1-3pm

Grades
9-12
4-8
7-12
7-9
10-12
7-12
9-12
9-12
4-8
10-12
9
9-12
5-8
9-12
4-8
9-12

Location

CT Sports Center
CT Sports Center
CT Sports Center
CT Sports Center
CT Sports Center
CT Sports Center
CT Sports Center
CT Sports Center
CT Sports Center
CT Sports Center
CT Sports Center
CT Sports Center
CT Sports Center
CT Sports Center
CT Sports Center
CT Sports Center

Cost

$235
$160
$260
$260
$260
$260
$210
$260
$210
$260
$260
$210
$210
$360
$360
$360



