Date	Program Name	Time	Grades	Location	Cost
June 30-July 2	All Skills	9am-12pm	9-12	CT Sports Center	\$235
June 30-July 2	Beginner (Boys & Girls)	9-11am	4-8	CT Sports Center	\$160
July 7-10	All Skills	2-4:30pm	7-12	CT Sports Center	\$260
July 14-17	All Skills	9-11:30am	7-9	CT Sports Center	\$260
July 14-17	All Skills (Varsity)	12-2pm	10-12	CT Sports Center	\$260
July 21-24	All Skills	9-11:30am	7-12	CT Sports Center	\$260
July 21-24	Positional Clinics- Hitters, Setters, Liberos	12-2pm	9-12	CT Sports Center	\$210
July 28-31	All Skills	9-11:30am	9-12	CT Sports Center	\$260
July 28-31	Beginner (Boys & Girls)	9-11am	4-8	CT Sports Center	\$210
Aug 4-7	All Skills (Varsity)	9-11:30am	10-12	CT Sports Center	\$260
Aug 4-7	Freshman Prep	9-11:30am	9	CT Sports Center	\$260
Aug 4-7	Positional Clinics- Hitters, Setters, Liberos	12-2pm	9-12	CT Sports Center	\$210
Aug 4-7	Middle School Season Prep	12-2pm	5-8	CT Sports Center	\$210
Aug 11-15	Preaseason Training Week(T-Shirt included)	9-11:30am	9-12	CT Sports Center	\$360
July 6-Aug 17	Sunday Middle School Program	10am-12pm	4-8	CT Sports Center	\$360
July 6-Aug 17	Sunday Skills and Drills	1-3pm	9-12	CT Sports Center	\$360